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CALENDAR OF MEETINGS OF THE

COMMITTEE ON JURIDICAL AND POLITICAL AFFAIRS,

THE WORKING GROUP ON REPRESENTATIVE DEMOCRACY,

 AND THE WORKING GROUP ON PROBITY AND PUBLIC ETHICS
/
(January – May 2001)

Committee or Group*
Date
Time
Meeting Room

CAJP
Tuesday, January 16
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar

GT/DR
Tuesday, January 23
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/PEC
Wednesday, January 24
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

CAJP
Friday, January 26
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/DR
Tuesday, February 6
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

CAJP
Thursday, February 8
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/PEC
Monday, February 12
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar

GT/DR
Tuesday, February 20
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

CAJP
Thursday, February 22
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/PEC
Tuesday, February 27
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/DR
Tuesday, March 6
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/PEC
Monday, March 12
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar

CAJP **
Tuesday, March 13
All day
Bolívar

GT/DR
Tuesday, March 20
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/PEC
Tuesday, March 27
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

CAJP **
Thursday, March 29
All day
Bolívar

GT/DR
Tuesday, April 3
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

CAJP **
Thursday, April 5
All day
Bolívar

GT/PEC
Tuesday, April 10
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

CAJP **
Thursday, April 12
All day
Bolívar

GT/DR
Tuesday, April 17
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/PEC
Tuesday, April 24
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/DR
Monday, April 30
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar

CAJP
Thursday, May 3
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/PEC
Tuesday, May 8
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

GT/DR
Tuesday, May 15
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

CAJP
Thursday, May 17
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

· CAJP

=
Committee on Juridical and Political Affairs

· GT/DR
=
Working Group on Representative Democracy

· GT/PEC
=
Working Group on Probity and Public Ethics
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�.	This calendar is subject to any changes necessary for the fulfillment of the mandates issued to the Committee and its working groups.





